CARTA DEI VINI

Campania
Eggas
Aglianico Frizzante Rosato

Trentapioli
Asprinio d’Aversa DOP Spumante Brut

Col Fondo

Prosecco Valdobibadene DOCG
Sui lieviti

Colli Bolognesi Pignoletto DOCG

Franciacorta DOCG Extra Brut
(70% Pino Nero, 30% Chardonnay)

Bulles de ChenisAocMontlouis sur Loire
(100%Chenin)

Champagne Cuveé Reserve Brut Grand Cru
(80% Pinot Noir, 20% Chardonnay)

Campania
Sabbia Vulcanica
Falanghina IGT

Fiano Pes Crai
Vino Bianco a Montemarano

Fiano di Avellino DOCG

Greco di Tufo DOCG

Kata

Catalanesca del Monte Somma IGP

Mille880 Bianco
Falerno del Massico DOC Mille880

BOLLICINE

Cautiero

S.Martusciello

Malga Ribelle

Orsi San Vito

Camossi

Montorey

Maurice Vesselle

BIANCHI

Agnanum

La Cantina di Enza

Vigne Guadagno

Bambinuto

Cantine Olivella

Bianchini Rossetti
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S.da.
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S.da.
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S.a.

201

S.da.

2019

2020

2021

2020

20

25

25

25

35

30

70

16

18

22

22

18

25



CARTA DEI VINI

Campania

Vita Nuova
Aglianico Rosato IGP Campania

Campania
Lacrimanero
Lacryma Christi del Vesuvio DOC

Pér'ePalumm
Piedirosso Campi Flegrei DOC

Mille880 Rosso
Falerno del Massico Rosso DOC

Castellabbate
Vino Rosso (Aglianico e Piedirosso)

Aglianico IGT Campania Fois Rosso
Aglianico Irpinia DOC

Padre

Taurasi DOCG

Taurasi DOCG

Piemonte
Barbera d’Asti DOC Da Sul

Toscana
Chianti Classico DOCG Sangio

Calabria

Pollino
Magliocco Terre di Cosenza DOC

Sardegna

Pusole Rosso
Cannonau di Sardegna DOC

ROSATI

Cautiero

ROSSI

Cantine Olivella

Agnanum

Bianchini Rossetti

San Giovanni

Cautiero
Vigne Guadagno

La Cantina di Enza

Vigne Guadagno

Laiolo Reginin

Monte Berardi

G.Calabrese

Pusole
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